

RFB NO. 2017-08 BISCAYNE MEDIANS CURBING PROJECT			C-Squared Certified General Contractor, Inc.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST QTY	UNIT COST	EXTENDED TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
EMBANKMENT	CY	2500	\$ 36.50	\$ 91,250.00
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	LS	1	\$ 13,415.00	\$ 13,415.00
MANHOLE ADJUST	EA	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D	LF	12686	\$ 17.10	\$ 216,930.60
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	SY	17	\$ 106.55	\$ 1,811.35
RETRO REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS, Y/Y	EA	224	\$ 4.00	\$ 896.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE	SF	680	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,720.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	GM	0.075	\$ 16,502.00	\$ 1,237.65
PROJECT SIGNS	EA	4	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00
GROUND BREAKING	LS	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
RIBBON CUTTING	LS	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
			TOTAL PRICE	\$ 412,912.60